





ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	'19 ACTUAL	'20 ACTUAL	'21 ACTUAL	22 ACTUAL	23 BUDGET	23 YTD	23 PROJECTED	24 BUDGET	PCT YTD	PCT PRO	
	<b>FUND 06-SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND</b>	\$ 11,106.16	\$ 11,106.16	\$ 11,106.16	\$ 173,186.43	\$ 280,931.11	\$ 280,931.11	\$ 280,931.11	\$ 133,655.40			
	<b>FUND BALANCE FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS YEAR</b>	\$ 11,106.16	\$ 11,106.16	\$ 11,106.16	\$ 173,186.43	\$ 197,663.32	\$ 280,931.11	\$ 280,931.11	\$ 133,655.40			
<b>300.000.06</b>	<b>REVENUE</b>											
341.000.06	Interest	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
380.000.06	Miscellaneous Income (Grant 2021)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
392.001.06	Transfer from General Fund	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 162,080.27	\$ 162,592.73	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
392.005.06	Transfer from Cable Access	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 512.00	\$ 512.00	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
<b>399.999.06</b>	<b>REVENUE TOTAL</b>	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 162,080.27	\$ 162,592.73	\$ -	\$ 512.00	\$ 512.00	\$ -			
	<b>Cash Available</b>	\$ 11,106.16	\$ 11,106.16	\$ 173,186.43	\$ 335,779.16	\$ 197,663.32	\$ 281,443.11	\$ 281,443.11	\$ 133,655.40	142.4%	142.4%	
<b>400-000.05</b>	<b>EXPENDITURES</b>											
489.100.06	Twp Building Lighting Interior and Exterior	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 13,708.00	\$ 19,933.00	\$ 19,933.00	\$ -	145.4%	145.4%	
489.300.06	Communication - Radio PW/Zoning	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
489.400.06	Chippewa Fencing	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
489.470.06	DPW Generator Labor	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 13,999.89	\$ -	\$ 4,123.22	\$ 4,123.22	\$ -		100.0%	
489.500.06	Public Works Renovations & Library Work	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
489.550.06	Library Roof Repairs	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Library Door and Window	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ -	100.0%	100.0%	
	Township Building Lighting Interior and Exterior	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
489.555.06	DPW Roof	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12,565.00	\$ 59,822.49	\$ 59,822.49	\$ 59,822.49	\$ -	100.0%	100.0%	
	Alarm Improvements	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,565.00	\$ 3,565.00	\$ 3,565.00	\$ -	100.0%	100.0%	
	Server	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Basement Doors	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ -	100.0%	100.0%	
	Dehumidifiers	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Brine Sprayer	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8,655.00	\$ 8,655.00	\$ 8,655.00	\$ -	100.0%	100.0%	
	Brine Maker	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 50,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 54,000.00	0.0%	0.0%	
	Phone	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Dry Hydrants	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 20,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.0%	0.0%	
	Small Dump Truck	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 90,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.0%	0.0%	
	Pick Up Truck Body	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 11,800.00	0.0%	0.0%	
	PW Salary	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,163.20	\$ 1,163.00	\$ 1,163.00	\$ -	100.0%	100.0%	
	Scanner	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9,472.00	\$ 9,472.00	\$ 9,472.00	\$ -	100.0%	100.0%	
	Tree Removal	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ -	100.0%	100.0%	
	Power Washer	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,273.00	\$ 3,273.00	\$ 3,273.00	\$ -	100.0%	100.0%	
	Twp Building Repairs	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,995.00	\$ 3,995.00	\$ 3,995.00	\$ -	100.0%	100.0%	
	Twp Water System	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.0%	0.0%	
	Microsoft Surface	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
489.570.06	Police Technology	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,286.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Police Furniture	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
489.575.06	BOS Technology	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,971.16	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Split Rail Fence Repair	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,493.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.0%	0.0%	
	Library Window	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Library Parking Lot	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			



ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	'19 ACTUAL	'20 ACTUAL	'21 ACTUAL	22 ACTUAL	23 BUDGET	11-1-2023 '23 YTD	23 PROJECTED	24 BUDGET A	PCT YTD	PCT PRO	
	<b>FUND 08-MR SEWER OPERATING FUND (Operational Income and Expenses)</b>	\$ 237,564.42	\$ 257,628.75	\$ 258,958.90	\$ 258,958.90	\$ 262,554.27	\$ 262,554.27	\$ 262,554.27				
	<b>FUND BALANCE FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS YEAR</b>	<b>\$ 237,564.42</b>	<b>\$ 257,628.75</b>	<b>\$ 263,882.31</b>	<b>\$ 258,958.90</b>	<b>\$ 250,719.72</b>	<b>\$ 262,554.27</b>	<b>\$ 262,554.27</b>	<b>\$ 444,738.32</b>			
<b>300.000.08</b>	<b>REVENUE</b>											
306.100.08	Legal Collection Fee (MR)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 35.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
329.100.08	Quarterly Sewer Fees (MR-\$985, '24-\$1185)	\$ 63,040.00	\$ 63,040.00	\$ 62,055.00	\$ 62,055.00	\$ 62,055.00	\$ 47,280.00	\$ 63,040.00	\$ 75,840.00	76.2%	101.6%	
341.000.08	Interest (MR)	\$ 385.66	\$ 402.05	\$ 394.50	\$ 392.95	\$ 50.00	\$ 225.67	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	451.3%	460.0%	
	Transfer from Sewer Capital Fund 38. Not included in P/L for 2023 Year End	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 205,359.05	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
<i>399.999.08</i>	<b>REVENUE TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 63,425.66</b>	<b>\$ 63,442.05</b>	<b>\$ 62,449.50</b>	<b>\$ 62,482.95</b>	<b>\$ 62,105.00</b>	<b>\$ 47,505.67</b>	<b>\$ 268,629.05</b>	<b>\$ 76,070.00</b>	<b>76.5%</b>	<b>432.5%</b>	
	<b>Cash Available</b>	<b>\$ 300,990.08</b>	<b>\$ 321,070.80</b>	<b>\$ 326,331.81</b>	<b>\$ 321,441.85</b>	<b>\$ 312,824.72</b>	<b>\$ 310,059.94</b>	<b>\$ 531,183.32</b>	<b>\$ 520,808.32</b>	<b>99.1%</b>	<b>169.8%</b>	
<b>400-000.08</b>	<b>EXPENDITURES</b>											
405.100.08	General Admin	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,153.00	0.0%	0.0%	
406.000.08	Legal (MR)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
406.100.08	General Legal	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ -	\$ 130.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	43.3%	43.3%	
406.200.08	Legal Collections	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,551.14	\$ 150.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.0%	0.0%	
408.100.08	General Engineering (MR)	\$ 3,144.40	\$ 2,205.91	\$ 3,314.28	\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,957.90	\$ -	\$ -	239.2%	0.0%	
429.100.08	Operations Expenses (MR)	\$ 22,025.00	\$ 23,672.39	\$ 22,860.00	\$ 23,746.18	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 18,299.65	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	73.2%	100.0%	
429.110.08	Operations & Testing (MR)	\$ 6,331.24	\$ 11,187.43	\$ 23,016.03	\$ 7,233.62	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 9,643.55	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	80.4%	100.0%	
429.120.08	Telephone Service (MR)	\$ -	\$ 462.83	\$ 541.07	\$ 416.70	\$ 500.00	\$ 383.86	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	76.8%	100.0%	
429.150.08	Electric	\$ 2,148.42	\$ 6,060.69	\$ 7,827.72	\$ 7,898.19	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,712.90	\$ 15,082.00	\$ 16,000.00	119.0%	167.6%	
429.200.08	Maintenance Other	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 1,956.16	\$ 4,274.05	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 281.25	\$ -	\$ -	5.6%	0.0%	
429.210.08	Maintenance Supplies	\$ 3,252.15	\$ 7,279.36	\$ 6,932.65	\$ 12,637.70	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 25,343.90	\$ 33,798.00	\$ 40,000.00	181.0%	241.4%	
480.000.08	Misc Expenses	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.0%	0.0%	
480.100.08	Bank Service Charges	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
492.038.08	Transfer to Sewer Capital Fund 38	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Short Term Capital (\$3000)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Capital Replacement (\$5300)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Major Maintenance Fund (\$3500) - \$11,800 Total	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
<i>499-999-08</i>	<b>EXPENDITURES TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 42,866.21</b>	<b>\$ 58,653.61</b>	<b>\$ 66,447.91</b>	<b>\$ 58,887.58</b>	<b>\$ 76,600.00</b>	<b>\$ 76,688.01</b>	<b>\$ 86,445.00</b>	<b>\$ 96,718.00</b>	<b>100.1%</b>	<b>112.9%</b>	
	Less Receivables	-495.12	1,465.12	-925.00								
	<b>Closing Balance</b>	<b>\$ 257,628.75</b>	<b>\$ 263,882.31</b>	<b>\$ 258,958.90</b>	<b>\$ 262,554.27</b>	<b>\$ 236,224.72</b>	<b>\$ 233,371.93</b>	<b>\$ 444,738.32</b>	<b>\$ 424,090.32</b>	<b>98.8%</b>	<b>188.3%</b>	
	<b>Net Income</b>	\$ 20,559.45	\$ 4,788.44	\$ (3,998.41)	\$ 3,595.37	\$ (14,495.00)	\$ (29,182.34)	\$ (23,175.00)	\$ (20,648.00)			
	<b>Cost Increase</b>		37%	13%	-11%			13%				









ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	'19 ACTUAL	'20 ACTUAL	'21 ACTUAL	22 ACTUAL	23 BUDGET	23 YTD	23 PROJECTED	24 BUDGET	PCT YTD	PCT PRO	
	<b>FUND 25-PARK AND OPEN SPACE RESERVE (Quarry Contributions)</b>	\$ 1,686,316.43	\$ 1,805,808.26	\$ 1,899,843.08	\$ 1,900,814.56	\$ 1,918,213.26	\$ 1,918,213.26	\$ 1,918,213.26	\$ 1,883,213.26			
	<b>FUND BALANCE FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS YEAR</b>	<b>\$ 1,686,316.43</b>	<b>\$ 1,805,808.26</b>	<b>\$ 1,899,843.08</b>	<b>\$ 1,900,814.56</b>	<b>\$ 1,916,558.44</b>	<b>\$ 1,918,213.26</b>	<b>\$ 1,918,213.26</b>	<b>\$ 1,883,213.26</b>			
<b>300.000.09</b>	<b>REVENUE</b>											
341.000.25	Interest	\$ 39,491.83	\$ 14,034.82	\$ 971.48	\$ 16,922.53	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 72,535.55	\$ 72,535.55	\$ 70,000.00	100.0%	96.5%	
342.500.25	Hansen Base Contribution	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ -	\$ 476.17	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
342.540.01.24	Hansen Overage Contribution	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 64,435.40	\$ 64,435.40	\$ -	100.0%	0.0%	
342.540.02.24	Eureka Overage Contribution	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
<b>399.999.09</b>	<b>REVENUE TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 119,491.83</b>	<b>\$ 94,034.82</b>	<b>\$ 971.48</b>	<b>\$ 17,398.70</b>	<b>\$ 3,500.00</b>	<b>\$ 136,970.95</b>	<b>\$ 136,970.95</b>	<b>\$ 70,000.00</b>	<b>100.0%</b>	<b>51.1%</b>	
	<b>Cash Available</b>	<b>\$ 1,805,808.26</b>	<b>\$ 1,899,843.08</b>	<b>\$ 1,900,814.56</b>	<b>\$ 1,918,213.26</b>	<b>\$ 1,920,058.44</b>	<b>\$ 2,055,184.21</b>	<b>\$ 2,055,184.21</b>	<b>\$ 1,953,213.26</b>	<b>107.0%</b>	<b>107.0%</b>	
<b>400.000.09</b>	<b>EXPENDITURES</b>											
493.600.25	Cedar lane Road Project	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 325,000.00	\$ 6,141.62	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	569.9%	4884.7%	
480.000.25	Bank Charges	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
<b>499.999.09</b>	<b>EXPENDITURES TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ 325,000.00</b>	<b>\$ 6,141.62</b>	<b>\$ 35,000.00</b>	<b>\$ 300,000.00</b>	<b>1.9%</b>	<b>10.8%</b>	
	<b>Closing Balance</b>	<b>\$ 1,805,808.26</b>	<b>\$ 1,899,843.08</b>	<b>\$ 1,900,814.56</b>	<b>\$ 1,918,213.26</b>	<b>\$ 1,595,058.44</b>	<b>\$ 2,049,042.59</b>	<b>\$ 2,020,184.21</b>	<b>\$ 1,653,213.26</b>	<b>128.5%</b>	<b>126.7%</b>	





ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	'19 ACTUAL	'20 ACTUAL	'21 ACTUAL	22 ACTUAL	23 BUDGET	23 YTD	23 PROJECTED	24'BUDGET	PCT YTD	PCT PRO	
	<b>FUND 38-MR SEWER CAPITAL FUND (Capital contribution/expenses)</b>	\$ 587,628.13	\$ 604,223.23	\$ 614,662.10	\$ 614,765.39	\$ 618,751.45	\$ 618,751.45	\$ 618,751.45	\$ 438,591.00			
	MR Capital Checking											
	MR Capital PLGIT											
	MR Capital CD											
	<b>FUND BALANCE FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS YEAR</b>	<b>\$ 587,628.13</b>	<b>\$ 604,223.23</b>	<b>\$ 614,662.10</b>	<b>\$ 614,765.39</b>	<b>\$ 614,765.39</b>	<b>\$ 618,751.45</b>	<b>\$ 618,751.45</b>	<b>\$ 438,591.00</b>			
<b>300.000.09</b>	<b>REVENUE</b>											
341.000.38	Interest	\$ 17,447.24	\$ 10,438.87	\$ 103.29	\$ 3,986.06	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 23,407.73	\$ 31,209.60	\$ 32,000.00	1170.4%	1560.5%	
392.008.38	Transfer from Sewer Operating Fund	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Contribution from Orleans (\$310,000)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
399.999.09	<b>REVENUE TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 17,447.24</b>	<b>\$ 10,438.87</b>	<b>\$ 103.29</b>	<b>\$ 3,986.06</b>	<b>\$ 2,000.00</b>	<b>\$ 23,407.73</b>	<b>\$ 31,209.60</b>	<b>\$ 32,000.00</b>	<b>1170.4%</b>	<b>1560.5%</b>	
	<b>Cash Available</b>	<b>\$ 605,075.37</b>	<b>\$ 614,662.10</b>	<b>\$ 614,765.39</b>	<b>\$ 618,751.45</b>	<b>\$ 616,765.39</b>	<b>\$ 642,159.18</b>	<b>\$ 649,961.05</b>	<b>\$ 470,591.00</b>	<b>104.1%</b>	<b>105.4%</b>	
<b>400-000.09</b>	<b>EXPENDITURES</b>											
429.000.38	Capital Expenses	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,011.00	\$ 6,011.00	\$ 12,000.00			
480.100.38	Bank Fees	\$ 852.14	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Expense	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Year End Transfer to Operating Fund	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 205,359.05	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
499-999-09	<b>EXPENDITURES TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 852.14</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ 6,011.00</b>	<b>\$ 211,370.05</b>	<b>\$ 12,000.00</b>			
	<b>Closing Balance</b>	<b>\$ 604,223.23</b>	<b>\$ 614,662.10</b>	<b>\$ 614,765.39</b>	<b>\$ 618,751.45</b>	<b>\$ 616,765.39</b>	<b>\$ 636,148.18</b>	<b>\$ 438,591.00</b>	<b>\$ 458,591.00</b>	<b>103.1%</b>	<b>71.1%</b>	
								\$ -				













